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CSOPORT Eredménylista

Results of GROUPS

Rsz Versenyző neve Versenyautó

Csoport

Összetett idő Bünt. (mp)Nemz.

SA
Széria csoport

SN Nat. Driver's Name Car Pen. (s)Total Result

11 Sárközy Attila Citroen Saxo 00:02:35,906HUN
01:16,547 0( )

01:24,469 0( )

01:19,359 0( )

14 Vízkeleti János Honda CRX 00:02:38,812HUN
01:19,453 4( )

01:20,531 0( )

01:19,359 2( )

7 Határ Attila Peugeot 306 S16 00:02:42,218HUN
01:19,890 0( )

01:22,328 0( )

01:23,500 4( )

15 Árok Zoltán Zastava Yugo 00:02:42,250HUN
01:19,703 0( )

01:22,547 0( )

01:24,391 0( )

16 Hefler Róbert Autobianchi 112 Abarth 00:02:42,656HUN
01:21,422 6( )

01:21,234 0( )

01:23,110 2( )

108 Pathy Dániel Trabant 1,3 00:02:43,625HUN
01:18,031 0( )

01:28,203 6( )

01:25,594 2( )

205 Béry Zsolt Toyota MR2 00:02:45,344HUN
01:21,687 0( )

01:23,657 0( )

01:24,875 0( )

12 Konkoly Károly VW Golf I 00:02:46,047HUN
01:19,359 2( )

01:27,031 2( )

01:26,688 2( )

202 Kaposznyák Mihály Citroen Saxo 00:02:46,375HUN
01:22,219 2( )

01:24,156 0( )

01:30,063 2( )

110 Farkas Péter Skoda 00:02:50,157HUN
01:22,235 0( )

01:27,922 2( )

01:28,297 2( )

107 Heuschmiedt Zsolt Suzuki Swift 1.3 00:02:50,188HUN
01:25,157 2( )

01:27,234 0( )

01:25,031 0( )

118 Kámán Levente Toyota Corolla 00:02:51,079HUN
01:29,906 8( )

01:23,750 0( )

01:27,329 6( )

113 Marton Roland Suzuki Swift GTI 00:02:53,547HUN
01:25,312 2( )
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01:28,235 2( )

01:36,047 0( )

206 Csatári Sándor VW Golf 00:02:54,892HUN
01:28,610 4( )

01:26,282 0( )

01:28,859 6( )

103 Barakkó Sándor Skoda Favorit 1.3 00:02:56,484HUN
01:28,375 4( )

01:28,735 0( )

01:28,109 0( )

207 Kámán Sebestyén Toyota Corolla 00:03:02,609HUN
01:31,969 2( )

01:31,593 6( )

01:31,016 4( )

406 Mag Leó Suzuki Maruti 00:03:07,282HUN
01:39,406 0( )

01:35,610 0( )

01:31,672 0( )

115 Sződy Szabolcs Suzuki Swift 1,3 GLX 00:03:08,125HUN
01:32,406 4( )

01:37,750 6( )

01:35,719 0( )

117 Varga Zoltán Skoda Felícia 00:03:08,579HUN
01:38,890 4( )

01:36,563 0( )

01:32,016 0( )

102 Sződy Zsolt Suzuki Swift 1.3 00:03:08,702HUN
01:31,765 2( )

01:37,625 2( )

01:36,937 2( )

409 Ifj. Hefler Róbert Autobianchi 112 Abarth 00:03:09,047HUN
01:36,515 2( )

01:35,985 4( )

01:33,062 2( )

301 Berecz Géza VW Golf I 00:03:13,048HUN
01:36,704 0( )

01:36,344 4( )

01:39,672 2( )

309 Barakkó Csaba Skoda Favorit 1.3 00:03:15,749HUN
01:37,531 4( )

01:38,218 2( )

01:42,797 2( )

101 Szabó Árpád Gergely Suzuki Swift 1.3 23:59:59,999 Kiesett/DNFHUN
59:59,999 0( )

59:59,999 0( )

59:59,999 0( )

Rsz Versenyző neve Versenyautó

Csoport

Összetett idő Bünt. (mp)Nemz.

TA
Túra csoport

SN Nat. Driver's Name Car Pen. (s)Total Result

105 Kajári Ferenc Trabant 1,4 16V 00:02:35,672HUN
01:12,422 2( )

01:23,250 4( )

01:23,984 6( )
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104 Mélykúti Lajos Suzuki 00:02:38,079HUN
01:16,094 2( )

01:21,985 2( )

01:30,250 0( )

10 Varga János Trabant 601 00:02:39,640HUN
01:18,125 0( )

01:21,515 0( )

01:22,422 2( )

9 Deák Tünde BMW 328ti 00:02:42,578HUN
01:21,203 2( )

01:21,375 2( )

01:21,454 2( )

6 Pathy László Trabant 800 00:02:44,078HUN
01:18,125 2( )

01:26,906 0( )

01:25,953 0( )

405 Sziklay Zsolt Trabant 00:02:44,688HUN
01:43,531 22( )

01:23,657 4( )

01:21,031 4( )

407 Kovács Viktor Trabant 601 00:02:46,844HUN
01:29,797 4( )

01:23,125 0( )

01:23,719 0( )

4 Ludescher Ákos Honda CRX 1,5 00:02:47,875HUN
01:21,047 2( )

01:26,828 0( )

01:30,391 6( )

1 Ludescher Ádám Honda CRX 1,6 00:02:49,453HUN
01:40,188 26( )

01:30,578 8( )

01:18,875 2( )

114 Szaniszló Mátyás Suzuki Swift GTI 00:02:53,859HUN
01:24,672 6( )

01:29,829 0( )

01:29,187 4( )

106 Ördög István VW Polo GT 00:02:55,454HUN
01:34,359 10( )

01:29,172 4( )

01:26,282 0( )

403 Zelles Sándor Fiat 126P 00:03:02,015HUN
01:31,062 0( )

01:35,156 6( )

01:30,953 2( )

302 Farkas Zoltán BMW M3 00:03:03,094HUN
01:29,563 8( )

01:33,531 6( )

01:46,453 10( )

203 Papp Arnold Lada 2107 00:03:04,421HUN
01:26,890 0( )

01:37,531 4( )

59:59,999 0( )

402 Kelemen Csaba Trabant 601 00:03:08,203HUN
01:36,968 0( )

01:32,110 0( )
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01:36,093 2( )

310 Molnár Zoltán Opel Astra 00:03:11,281HUN
01:58,734 12( )

01:34,594 2( )

01:36,687 6( )

116 Varga Péter Opel Astra 00:03:24,172HUN
01:44,172 11( )

01:49,562 8( )

01:40,000 6( )

404 Csöppüs Balázs Trabant 601 00:03:29,640HUN
01:25,984 0( )

02:03,656 20( )

59:59,999 0( )
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